3920 Series i-dome high performance dome cameras
High performance day/night DSP
color camera, high speed positioner,
IP67 enclosure, RS232/422 control
Ruggedized IP67 enclosure
technology with TS-2 environmental/
shock/power standards compliance
Embedded multi-protocol camera

i-dome high performance dome cameras
DIMENSIONS  in inches (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
 392 X – X X 0 X / XXXX
Power
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 115 VAC
Video
5 - NTSC Day/night with 35x zoom and EIS
8 - PAL Day/Night with 35x zoom and EIS
Protocol
1 - Standard (Contact Cohu for current list of
     protocols supported)
2 - NTCIP 1205 Camera Control
Dome
0 - Clear dome
1 - Smoke dome
Mount
WALL - Wall mount
POLE - Pole mount
PEND - Pendant mount
Cohu reserves the right to change  specifications without notice.
Trademark names are used for reference only.
WALL
POLE
MECHANICAL
Construction / Finish
Powder Coated 1100 aluminum
External parts corrosion protected with stain-
less steel fasteners. Internal screws/ fas-
teners nylon or loctite thread-locking
Weight
14 lbs (6.3 kg)
Dimensions
see diagram
Field Connector
18-pin MS
Mating connector included
ENVIRONMENTAL
Protection Rating
IP-67 / NEMA 4X / ASTM-B117
Operating Temperature Limits
 Standard: -29.2° to 131°F
      (-34° to 55°C)
 TS2: -29.2° to 165°F
      (-34° to 74°C)
      Per NEMA TS2, para. 2.1.5.1, using fig. 2.1 test profile
Humidity
Up to 100% relative humidity
Vibration
Conforms to NEMA TS2, para. 2.1.9
Shock
Conforms to NEMA TS2, para. 2.1.10
Wind
Survivability: 120 mph (193 km/h) with
25% gust factor. Mounting connector not
included.
EMI
FCC rules, Part 15, Subpart J, for Class B
devices
SHIPPING INFORMATION
Weight 18 lbs (8.2 kg)
Volume 15” x 15” x 20” (381 mm x 381 mm x 508 mm)
FLIP POINT
HORIZON
Model 3920
i-dome
FAST POSITIONING
A high-speed positioner with up to 0.1° accu-
racy provides 360° continuous rotation and up
to 64 user-defined preset positions, each with